
Re: China trip in JulyRe: China trip in July
From:From: Julian McLaren <julian.mclaren@sfg.com.au>
To:To: "Hatton, Nicole" <nicole.hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au>
Date:Date: Sun, 17 Jun 2012 20:19:06 +1000

Nicole
I  a chat with Daryl. Lock it in. As discussed, we'll leave tuesday. My qantas frequent flier number is

029. Did you want for me to send visa application direct to you?

Regards, Julian 

Sent from my iPad

On 14/06/2012, at 12:35 PM, "Nicole Hatton" <Nicole.Hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au> wrote:

Hi Julian,
 
If you decide to travel we can move the trip by one day and you can travel with Rebecca and myself on
Tuesday, 10 July. 
 
Otherwise, you may want to travel on the next trip and we can deliver the your package to Du Wei.
 
Please advise ASAP as I need to start firming up dates.
 
Regards,
 
Nicole

>>> Julian McLaren < Julian.Mclaren@sfg.com.au> 6/13/2012 3:55 pm >>> 
Hi Nicole
 
I haven't quite made my final decision on this trip. If I were to go, I would not be able to leave until Tuesday.
 
Regards
 
Julian McLaren, CFP ®
Private Client Adviser
 
Shadforth Financial Group Limited
julian.mclaren@sfg.com.au | www.sfg.com.au 
P: 02 69317488   F: 02 69317487
Office address: 161-169 Baylis Street, Wagga Wagga NSW 2650
Postal address: PO Box 104, Wagga Wagga NSW 2650
 
Financial Planning � Investment Advice � Share Market Trading  � Portfolio Management Services � Self Managed
Superannuation Funds � Lending � Insurance
 
 
 

From: Nicole Hatton [Nicole.Hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au]
Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2012 2:33 PM
To: butteredcat01@gmail.com; gsayer@riverinabec.com.au; Julian McLaren
Subject: China trip in July

Hi All,
 
I am organising the next trip to China in July. 
 
This is the proposed itinerary:
8 July Sunday:           Sydney to Hangzhou - Daryl/phil/Julian/Graeme
9 July Monday:           Sydney to Hangzhou - Nicole/Rebecca/Sarah
9 July Monday:           Hangzhou
10 July Tuesday:        Phil/Graeme to visit Uni

E17-0144-005-0001 D10430894

Volume 5 216



RE: China trip in JulyRE: China trip in July
From:From: Julian McLaren <julian.mclaren@sfg.com.au>
To:To: "Hatton, Nicole" <nicole.hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au>
Date:Date: Tue, 19 Jun 2012 10:46:15 +1000

Nicole, you should get my Visa app and passport in today’s mail.

From: Nicole Hatton [mailto:Nicole.Hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au] 
Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2012 9:58 AM
To: Julian McLaren
Subject: Re: China trip in July

No Problems,

Daryl advised me you are applying for a Qantas Club Membership.  Or have you just applying for a QF
Frequent Flyer?
Nicole

>>> Julian McLaren <Julian.Mclaren@sfg.com.au> 6/17/2012 8:19 pm >>>
Nicole

d a chat with Daryl. Lock it in. As discussed, we'll leave tuesday. My qantas frequent flier number is
029. Did you want for me to send visa application direct to you?

Regards, Julian 

Sent from my iPad

On 14/06/2012, at 12:35 PM, "Nicole Hatton" <Nicole.Hatton@parliament.nsw.gov.au> wrote:

Hi Julian,

If you decide to travel we can move the trip by one day and you can travel with Rebecca and
myself on Tuesday, 10 July. 

Otherwise, you may want to travel on the next trip and we can deliver the your package to Du
Wei.

Please advise ASAP as I need to start firming up dates.

Regards,

Nicole

>>> Julian McLaren <Julian.Mclaren@sfg.com.au> 6/13/2012 3:55 pm >>>
Hi Nicole

I haven't quite made my final decision on this trip. If I were to go, I would not be able to leave
until Tuesday.

Regards

Julian McLaren, CFP ®
Private Client Adviser

Shadforth Financial Group Limited
julian.mclaren@sfg.com.au | www.sfg.com.au 
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Re: China this is our details Re: China this is our details Hope this is OKHope this is OK

From:From: Daryl Maguire <daryl.maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au>

To:To: gmccormick@bigpond.com

Date:Date: Fri, 29 Jun 2012 17:40:29 +1000

Attachments:Attachments: image001.png (17.89 kB)

Tian Feng in shenyang 

>>> "Gerry McCormick" <gmccormick@bigpond.com> 29/06/2012 5:37:30 PM >>>

Sounds fine, just let me know so I can work it out.

Just need to know the name of a hotel we will be staying at – to put on the visa application

Regards
Gerry McCormick, JP, Dip FP, CFP
Authorised Representative
The Investment & Insurance Advisory Centre
PO Box 101 (17 Baylis Street)
Wagga Wagga  NSW  2650
Phone: 02 6921 3512
Fax: 02 6921 4835
gmccormick@bigpond.com
www.investinsure.com.au         

Important Discla imer:  If you are not the authorised recipient of this  emai l , please contact The Investment & Insurance Advisory Centre immediately via
return emai l  or by telephone on (02) 6921 3512. In this  case you should not read, print, re-transmit, s tore or act in rel iance on this  emai l  or any
attachments , and you should destroy any copies  of them. This  emai l  and any attachments  are confidentia l  and may contain legal ly privi leged
information and/or copyright materia l  of The Investment & Insurance Advisory Centre or third parties . You should only transmit, distribute or
commercial ise the materia l  i f you are authorised to do so. This  notice should not be removed.

From: Daryl Maguire [mailto:Daryl.Maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au] 
Sent: Friday, 29 June 2012 5:27 PM
To: Gerry McCormick
Cc: julian.mcclaren@sfg.com.au
Subject: Re: China this is our details Hope this is OK

I recon next Sunday morning 8th or Sat arvo 7th to meet will be OK  I will email Julian over the next few days and compare notes . I will be in
NOOSA for the week talk later 

>>> "Gerry McCormick" <gmccormick@bigpond.com> 6/29/2012 5:21 pm >>>
Yes no worries that is all good, we should gave a chat when you are free, maybe you & Julian can come out & have breakfast with me
sometime 

Sent from  Gerry's iPhone

On 29/06/2012, at 5:14 PM, "Daryl Maguire" <Daryl.Maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au> wrote:

 Gerry I think a 12 mth is about  $320 , but Nicole will pay and collect ,you then can deposit into her Bank card direct
I am sure that will be ok as the person collecting visa must pay,I am sure the flight times will be ok  
>>> "Gerry McCormick" <gmccormick@bigpond.com> 6/29/2012 4:58 pm >>>

Hi Daryl,
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Re: last one for a secRe: last one for a sec

From:From: Daryl Maguire <daryl.maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au>

To:To: Phil Elliott <phil.elliott@riverinastrata.com.au>

Date:Date: Fri, 08 Nov 2013 18:46:24 +1100

Ok sounds good 

Sent from my iPad

On 08/11/2013, at 11:41 AM, "Phil Elliott" <phil.elliott@riverinastrata.com.au> wrote:

Gday
Premium economy with China Sth is $1642 straight in to GZ so better value
Times are a bugger though
No Premium in A380 only economy, business, first
 
Have contacted CS by email requesting a mix booking cost
 
Premium across depart 10 pm Wed 27 arrive 5am local time
Business back leave 9pm local arrive back 9am
 
Times suit better as can still catch flights home to WW on arrival day etc
 
Back to you soon....
 
From: Daryl Maguire [mailto:Daryl.Maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au] 
Sent: Friday, 8 November 2013 10:47 AM
To: Phil Elliott
Subject: Re: MAGUIRE/DARYL 28NOV2013 SYD CAN
 
Well if you go you are my minder looks good , try Cathay and we will train it to Guangzhou 

Sent from my iPad

On 08/11/2013, at 10:45 AM, "Phil Elliott" <phil.elliott@riverinastrata.com.au> wrote:

Karen working all weekend and my only commitment is ball at Kapooka Sat night if you need or want anything
 
Is Nic organising Visa..i need to send money,  and as much as I enjoy the travel and your company do i need to go? Maybe save
some money there and yuou go business
 
From: Daryl Maguire [mailto:Daryl.Maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au] 
Sent: Friday, 8 November 2013 10:37 AM
To: Phil Elliott
Subject: Fwd: MAGUIRE/DARYL 28NOV2013 SYD CAN
 

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: Julia Liu <ctsjulia@chinatravel.com.au>
Date: 8 November 2013 10:15:47 AM AEDT
To: <Daryl.Maguire@parliament.nsw.gov.au>
Subject: FW: MAGUIRE/DARYL 28NOV2013 SYD CAN

Dear Daryl,
This is Julia, China Travel Service, Mr. He ask me to give you a quotation about the airfare to China.
Please check the following itinerary. The price for business class from Sydney to Guangzhou is aud3412.00 including taxes. If you
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